Item
NO
Description Footprint Designator
Quant
ity
Part NO. Vendor
CAP
1 CAP 0402 0.5pF±0.25pF  50V 402 C100 1 C0402C0G0R5C500NT
2 CAP 0402 1.5pF±0.25pF 50V 402 C103 1 C0402C0G1R5C500NT
3 CAP 0402 1.8PF±0.25pF  50V 402 C112 1 C0402C0G1R8C500NT
4 CAP 0402 3.9PF ±0.25PF 50V 402 C129,C130 2 C0402C0G3R9C500NT
5 CAP 0402 4.7PF ±0.25pF 50V 402 C123,C124 2 C0402C0G4R7C500NT
6 CAP 0402 5.6PF ±0.5pF 50V 402 C118 1 C0402C0G5R6C500NT
7 CAP 0402 6pf   ±0.25pf 50V 402 C104,C105,C108 3 C0402C0G6R0C500NT
8 CAP 0402 18PF  ±5% 50V 402
C117,C305,C306,RV505,RV506,RV
509,RV510
7 C0402C0G180J500NT
9 CAP 0402 22pF  ±5% 50V 402 C106,C109,C718 3 C0402C0G220J500NT
10 CAP 0402 27pF  ±5% 50V 402 C114 1 C0402C0G270J500NT
11 CAP 0402 33PF  ±5% 50V 402
C134,C304,C505,C506,C513,C514
,C519,C520,C524,C526
10 C0402C0G330J500NT
12 CAP 0402 100PF ±5% 50V 402 C504,C512,C518,C525 4 C0402C0G101J500NT
13 CAP 0402 1NF   ±10% 50V 402 RV511,RV512,RV513 3 C0402X7R102K500NT
14 CAP 0402 220pF ±5% 50V 402 C107 1 C0402C0G221J500NT
15 CAP 0402 22NF  ±10% 25V 402 C719 1 C0402X7R223K250NT
16 CAP 0402 100NF  ±10% 10V 402 C110,C201,C501,C502,C510,C511 7 C0402X5R104K100NT
17 CAP 0402 1UF  ±10% 10V 402
C119,C120,C302,C308,C309,C313
,C318,C321,C322,C323,C324,C32
6,C328,C330,C401,C404,C408,C6

805 C315,C503,C515,C516,C517 5
C0805X5R106M6R3NTE(T=0
.85)
22 CAP 0805 22UF ±20% 6.3V 805 C113 1 C0805X5R226K6R3NT
23
3216 Tan CAP(47uF 6.3V ±
20%)
TAJA476M0
06R
C303 1 TAJA476M006R AVX
RES
1 Res 0402 0Ω ±5% 0.063W 402
R106,R120,R121,R122,R301,R302
,R305,R307,R319,R514,R515,R70
14 RC0402JR-070RL
2 Res 0402 5.1Ω ±5% 0.063W 402 R537,R538 2 RC0402JR-075R1L
3 Res 0805 0.22Ω¸ ±1% 1/4W 805 R315 1 RL0805FR-7W0R22L
4 Res 0402 10Ω ±5% 0.063W 402 R429,R525,R526 3 RC0402JR-0710RL
5 Res 0402 33Ω ±5% 0.063W 402 R539 1 RC0402JR-0733RL
6 Res 0402 100Ω ±5% 0.063W 402
R401,R402,R403,R404,R428,R432
,R508,R509
8 RC0402JR-07100RL
7 Res 0402 200Ω ±5% 0.063W 402 R208,R209 2 RC0402JR-07200RL
8 Res 0402 1KΩ ±5% 0.063W 402
R103,R109,R304,R411,R501,R504
,R505,R507,R510
9 RC0402JR-071KL
9 Res 0402 1.5KΩ ±5% 0.063W 402 R306,R502,R503,R506 4 RC0402JR-071K5L
10 Res 0402 2.2KΩ ±5% 0.063W 402 R430 1 RC0402JR-072K2L
11 Res 0402 6.8KΩ ±5% 0.063W 402 R312 1 RC0402JR-076K8L
12 Res 0402 10KΩ ±5% 0.063W 402 R101,R431,R723,R724 4 RC0402JR-0710KL
13 Res 0402 24KΩ ±1% 0.063W 402 R303 1 RC0402FR-0724KL
14 Res 0402 39KΩ ±5% 0.063W 402 R311 1 RC0402JR-0739KL
15 Res 0402 47KΩ ±5% 0.063W 402 R102,R408,R409,R410 4 RC0402JR-0747KL
16 Res 0402 68KΩ ±5% 0.063W 402 R320 1 RC0402JR-0768KL
17 Res 0402 300KΩ ±5% 0.063W 402 R310 1 RC0402JR-07300KL
Ind
Yu Yang
ST023-V0.1B 850&1900_52D_FM_NO BT_NO T Card_1SIM
1 Ind 0402 3.9NH ±3% RoHS 402 L104,C131 2 MGCI1005T3N9TT-LF